4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Antonesti

fil: 7457
: 44°

29.0
el : 29.0
e : 29.0
ati: 36

0026056M
2042131M
3010198M
0026065M
0166071M
0026100M
0026053M
2042138M
0026022M
0026082M
0976339M
1222128M
1080042M
0131139M
0166070M
0031650M
0026029M
0026085M
0026063M
0026042M
0026076M
0031625M
0131142M
0026057M
2042130M
0026093M
2042137M
0026049M
1222173M
0132174M
0134166M
1222177M
0026001M
1080010M
0976318M
0026096M

80
" 17.1797"

N

5.2025 16:43:44 GPS
5.2025 16:43:44 +0

5.2025 16:43:44 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB06521D
| DA1IB5D34
| DBO63BF4
|DB065219
| DA680OALS
| DBO651EA
| DA1IB5D45
| DA1B5DF3
| DBO651DF
| DA40AA34
|DBO6523A
| DBO63BDS8
| DBO63BCD
| DBO63BBD
| DBO63BOF
|DA409761
| DA1B5D22
| DBO651F7
| DA40ABAS
|DB065239
| DA40AAAA
| DA40AB44
| DASEEADE
|DB065201
| DA4097B9
| DA409683
| DA40ABA7
| DA1B5F58
| DA1IB5DF4
| DA680AS59
| DBO651E6
| DA680ADS
| DA1IB5E33
| DBO651ED
| DASEE884
| DA4096D3

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

48850
Benzing 48908542 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Antonesti

Tanasie Florin
23° 20" 53.9797' E

403586
8000136E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

29508, 2025 1632¢
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